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
MONEY" TO LOAN ON ALL KINDS OF
Wm. Holl. rm. 9. Washington bldg.

$500,000 TO LOAN AT 5 AND 6 PER CENT.
Wm. G. Beck, room 307, the Falling bldg.

FINANCIAL.
MONEY FOR SALARIED PEOPLE.

Any wage-earn- er needing money before
pay-da- y can get It from us; no commission
or interest in advance; no mortgage or

required. Repay weekly, monthly or
In amounts from $1 and up-

wards, thus avoiding the payment of the
whole amount out of any one pay-da- andhave six months' time. If desired.
NELSON & HINDLEY. SOS McKay bldg.

WE WANT A PARTY OR PARTIES WITH
$50,000 cash to come and investigate a prop-
osition we have to submit It is real andtangible as the earth itself, and the cer-
tain profits as large as one could decently
ask for. We have another to offer that re-
quires $7500 and can be made up in sums
ranging from $150 or a multiple thereof.
Davidson. AVard &. Co., 408 Chamber of
Commerce,

LOANS MADE TO SALARIED PEOPLEholding permanent positions and responsible
firms; easy payments and strictly conf-
idential; also

CHATTEL LOANS
on personal property; rooming-house- s a
specialty.
NEW ERA LOAN & TRUST COMPANY.

206 Ablngton building.

THE CRESCENT LOAN CO.. 217 OREGO-nla- n
bldg., loans money to rellablo sales-

men, trainmen, motormen, conductors or
other salaried employes. Just on his note.
In sums of $10 to $100. Returnable in con-
venient weekly or monthly payments. Pay-
ments suspended in case of sickness. Conf-
idential. No Inquiries.

THE STAR LOAN CO.
Any salaried employe, wage-earne- r, can

get on his note, without mortgage-Confiden- tial.

Month, -- montn. Week.
$50 Repay to us $13.33 or $6.65 or $3.25
$25 Repay to us $ 0.05 or $3.35 or $1.65
$15 Repay to us 5 4.00 or $2.00 or $1.00

210 M'KAY BLDG.. 102 2D.

THE OREGON HOME
Association will loan you money at 4 per
cent, and give you 7 years in which to re-
pay it Call 232 Stark st for particulars.

LOANS ON EASY PAYMENT PLAN TO SAL--
salaried people; lowest rates; strictly confi-
dential. Employes' Loan Co., room 716. the
Dekum. 3d and Wash. sts. Phone 224.

MONEY ADVANCED SALARIED PEOPLE,
teamsters, etc., without security; eaay pay-
ments; largest business In 49 principal cities.
Tolman. 223 Ablngton bldg. Clay 175S.

WE BUY LIFE INSURANCE POLICIES,
paying more than the companies issuing
them; we also buy them subject to loaas;
write for terms. W 52. Oregonlan.

LOANS ON EASY PAYMENT PLAN TO SAL-arle- d

people; lowest rates; confidential; will
advance money on any good security. Room
21S Ablngton bldg. Phone Red 1720.

PERSONS SEEKING INVESTMENTS WILL
find my proposition good, reliable oppor-
tunity; will call and explain at your con-
venience. M 53, Oregonlan.

$330 WANT TO BORROW $350 ON FIRST-cla- ss

real estate security; will pay S per
cent, but no bonus or commission. T 53,
Oregonlan.

TO LOAN $15,000 IN SUMS TO SUIT ON'
city property at 6 per cent; no commission
charged. Inquire Sol. Bloom, 635 Chamber of

, Commerce.

LOANS ON FURNITURE. PIANOS AND
other securities; lowest rates. S. W. King,
room 45 Washington bldg. Phone Main 6100.

$5 LOANS AND UPWARDS ON ALL KINDS
of security, without dolay. W. A. Hathaway,
room 10, Washington bldg. Clay 1814.

IMMEDIATE LOANS IN SUMS FROM $5 TO
$500 on all securities. R. L Eckerson & Co.,
room 5. Washington bldg. Clay 73.

State funds loaned. 6 per cent W. E. Thomas,
state agt, Multnomah Co.. 400 Cham. Com.

PORTLAND REAL ESTATE LOANS, 5 AND
6 per cent Wm. Denholm. 225 Falling bldg.

Six per cent money to loan on Clackamas Co.
lands. D. F. Riley. 600 Cham, ot Commerce.

PERSONAL.

MANLY VIGOR RESTORED BY DR. ROB-ert-

Nerve Globules. Ono month's treat-
ment, $2; 3 months', $3. Sent securely sealed
by mall. Agents, Woodardjv Clarke & Co.,
Portland. Or.

SEXINE PILLS ARE THE ONE THING
that bend new power to every part of your
body. $1 a box; 15 boxes $3; full guarantee.
Address Clemenson Drug Co., 2d and Yamhill
sts., Portland.

SEXINE PILLS PUT NEW LIFE IN EVERY
part of your body; price $1 a box. 6 for $5.
with full guarantee. Address or call J. A.
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